Homeless
CFDA #: 84.196A

FY 07-08

Recipient Organization

Allocation Amount

Assumption Parish
Caddo Parish

East Baton Rouge Parish
East Feliciana Parish
Iberville Parish
Jefferson Parish
Lafayette Parish
LaSalle Parish
Orleans Parish
Ouachita Parish
Rapides Parish
Tangipahoa Parish
Terrebonne Parish

$69,222.63
$117,315.94
$117,315.94
$64,413.30
$78,841.29
$117,315.94
$136,553.26
$69,222.63
$141,362.59
$78,841.29
$88,459.95
$69,222.63
$69,222.63
Total $1,217,310.02
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