CFDA #: 84.196A FY 07-08

Recipient Organization	Allocation Amount
Assumption Parish	\$69,222.63
Caddo Parish	\$117,315.94
East Baton Rouge Parish	\$117,315.94
East Feliciana Parish	\$64,413.30
Iberville Parish	\$78,841.29
Jefferson Parish	\$117,315.94
Lafayette Parish	\$136,553.26
LaSalle Parish	\$69,222.63
Orleans Parish	\$141,362.59
Ouachita Parish	\$78,841.29
Rapides Parish	\$88,459.95
Tangipahoa Parish	\$69,222.63
Terrebonne Parish	\$69,222.63
Total	\$1,217,310.02

Page 1 of 1